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VELT - VIRTUAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE TRAINING 
2024 IMPORTANT DATES AND DEADLINES 

Three start dates a year. Fourteen weeks per level. 
One-week break in the middle and between levels.  

2 hours a day: 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm (Eastern Standard Time)* 
100% online: Real-Time Virtual (RTV) with an instructor and classmates 

*Schedule subject to change. Refer to this online version regularly for potenƟal updates. 

 

Application  
Deadline 

Registration  
Deadline

Placement 
Test 

Deadline 

Session  
Start Date 

Session  
End Date 

No VELT Class Dates 

Friday, 
December 15  

(2023) 

Tuesday, 
January  

2 

Tuesday,  
January  

9 

Tuesday,  
January  

16 

Thursday, 
May  

2 

Mon., Jan. 15 (MLK Day) 
Fri., Feb. 09 (Learning Day) 
Mon., Feb. 19 (Presidents’ Day) 
Mon., Mar. 04 to Fri., Mar. 08 
March 18-22 (Spring Break) 
Fri., Apr. 19 
Fri., May 03 

 Break (1 week) Mon., May 06 to Fri., May 10 

Friday, 
April  

19 

Tuesday, 
April  

30 

Tuesday, 
May  

7 

Monday, 
May  
13 

Friday, 
August  

23 

Mon., May 27 (Memorial Day) 
Fri., Jun. 07 
Fri., Jun. 21 
Mon., Jul. 01 to Fri., Jul. 05 
Fri., Jul. 19 
Fri., Aug. 02 
Fri., Aug. 16 

 Break (1 week) Mon., Aug. 26 to Mon., Sep. 02 

Friday, 
August  

16 

Tuesday, 
August  

20 

Tuesday, 
August  

27 

Tuesday, 
September 

3 

Friday, 
December 

13 

Mon., Sep. 02 (Labor Day) 
Fri., Sep. 20 
Fri., Oct. 11 
Mon., Oct. 21 to Fri., Oct. 25 
Wed., Nov. 27 to  
Fri., Nov. 29 (Thanksgiving) 

 
Winter Break (4 weeks off) 

Mon., Dec. 16, 2024, to 
Mon., Jan. 13, 2025 


